BIBLE - St Johns Library

Title

A Christological Catechism NT Answers
Ancient Israel, Its Life and Institutions
Bercoming Children of God, John's Gospel
Bible Meditations for Every Day

Bible Themes, A Source Book Volume |
Bible Themes, A Source Book Volume ll
Biblical Perspectives on Evangelism

Break Through, Bible for Young Catholics
Christ in the Gospels of the Ordinary Sundays
Christian Community Bible

Daily Life in the Time of Jesus

Deep Memory Exuberant Hope
Dictionary-Concordance to the Bible

Early Christian Writers, Apostolic Fathers
Epistles: Philippians,Ephesians, Collosians, Phile
Exodus

Eyes on Jesus

Eyes on the Cross

Facing Your Giants

First Corinthians, Second Corinthians
Following in the Footsteps of Jesus

God

God's People, Stories from Old Testament
Gospel Sermons for Children

Historical Criticism & Theological Criticism
Holy Bible, St. Joseph Textbook Edition
Intro to Pauline Epistles: | & Il Thessalonians

Introduction to the New Testament

Friday, March 01, 2013

call number
1.REL-BI-BS241
1.REL-BI-BS111
1.REL-BI-BS261
1.REL-BI-BS585
1.REL-BI-BS410
1.REL-BI-BS410
1.REL-BI-BS689
1.REL-BI-BS195
1.REL-BI-BS255
1.REL-BI-BS125
1.REL-BI-BS228
1.REL-BI-BS119
1.REL-BI-BS410
1.REL-BI-BS258
I.REL-BI-BS258-9
1.REL-BI-BS120
1.REL-BI-BT306
1.REL-BI-BT306
1.REL-BI-BS589
1.REL-BI-BS258-8
1.REL-BI-BS680
1.REL-BI-BS119
1.REL-BI-BS551
1.REL-BI-BS255
1.REL-BI-BS500
1.REL-BI-BS125
1.REL-BI-BS258-6

1.REL-BI-BS258-1

classification Group Number Last Name

Bible
Bible
Bible
Bible
Bible
Bible
Bible
Bible
Bible
Bible
Bible
Bible
Bible
Bible
Bible
Bible
Bible
Bible
Bible
Bible
Bible
Bible
Bible
Bible
Bible
Bible
Bible

Bible

| RELIGION
| RELIGION
| RELIGION
| RELIGION
| RELIGION
| RELIGION
| RELIGION
| RELIGION
| RELIGION
| RELIGION
| RELIGION
| RELIGION
| RELIGION
| RELIGION
| RELIGION
| RELIGION
| RELIGION
| RELIGION
| RELIGION
| RELIGION
| RELIGION
| RELIGION
| RELIGION
| RELIGION
| RELIGION
| RELIGION
| RELIGION
| RELIGION

Fitzmyer

Vaux
Howard-Brook
Kersten
Maertens
Maertens
Brueggemann
St. Mary's Press
Brown

Grogan (Ed.)
Daniel-Rops

Brueggemann

Collin World Publisher

Staniforth (Ed.)
Sullivan
Johnstone
Kennedy
Kennedy
Lucado

Peifer

Coleman & Pettingill

Miles

McCaughrean

Augsburg Fortress

Stuhlmacher

Confraternity Version

Vawter

MacKensie

First
Joseph A.
Roland
Wes
John C.
Thierry
Thierry

Walter

Raymond E.
Patricia
Henri

Walter

Maxwell
Kathryn

W.

Michael
Michael

Max

Claude J.
Gerald & David
Jack

Geralding

Peter

Bruce

Roderick A.

Date of pu
1981
1961
1994
1979
1964
1964
1993
1993
1998
2009
1962
2000
1978
1968
1960
1990
1999
2001
2006
1960
1999
1995
1997
1995
1977
1962
1950
1960
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Title

Invitation To John

Invitation to Mark

Is Forgiveness Possible?

Jesus at 2000

Job, Old Testament

Letters to Galatians and Ephesians

Living the Word of God 2 Discs CD-ROM
Mark As Story, Introduction to Gospel Narrative
Matthew, A Devotional Commentary

New American Bible, Catholic Readers Edition
New Testament Theology

New Testament, Contemporary English Version
Novum Testamentum Graece

Pastoral Epistles: | Timothy, Titus, Il Timothy
Psalms Anew

Reading the New Testament

Receiving The Bible in Faith

Rescuing the Bible from Fundamentalism
Saint Mark

Student's Vocabulary of Biblical Hebrew

The Acts of the Apostles

The Bible As History

The Book of Proverbs, Our Search for Wisdom
The Book of the Apocalypse

The Catholic Study Bible

The Catholic Youth Bible2

The Challenge of Jesus

The Community of the Beloved Disciple

The Consciousness of Jesus

The Cross That Spoke, Origins of the Passion Nar

Friday, March 01, 2013

call number
1.REL-BI-BS261
1.REL-BI-BS230
1.REL-BI-BS258
1.REL-BI-BT2415
1.REL-BI-BS141
1.REL-BI-BS268
I.RB-BI-BS252
1.REL-BI-BS258
1.REL-BI-BS450
1.REL-BI-BS125
1.REL-BI-BS241
1.REL-BI-BS125

1.REL-BI-BS315

1.REL-BI-BS258-10

1.REL-BI-BS125
1.REL-BI-BS228
1.REL-BI-BS500
1.REL-BI-BS511
1.REL-BI-BS254
1.REL-BI-BS120
1.REL-BI-BS258-5
1.REL-BI-BS625

1.REL-BI-BS120

1.REL-BI-BS235-14

1.REL-BI-BS125

1.REL-BI-BS125

1.REL-BI-BT303

1.REL-BI-BS228

1.REL-BI-BS241

1.REL-BI-BS286

classification Group Number Last Name

Bible
Bible
Bible
Bible
Bible
Bible
Bible
Bible
Bible
Bible
Bible
Bible
Bible
Bible
Bible
Bible
Bible
Bible
Bible
Bible
Bible
Bible
Bible
Bible
Bible
Bible
Bible
Bible
Bible
Bible

| RELIGION
| RELIGION
| RELIGION
| RELIGION
| RELIGION
| RELIGION
| RELIGION
| RELIGION
| RELIGION
| RELIGION
| RELIGION
| RELIGION
| RELIGION
| RELIGION
| RELIGION
| RELIGION
| RELIGION
| RELIGION
| RELIGION
| RELIGION
| RELIGION
| RELIGION
| RELIGION
| RELIGION
| RELIGION
| RELIGION
| RELIGION
| RELIGION
| RELIGION
| RELIGION

MacRae

Achtemeir

Mueller

Borg (Ed.)

Guinan

Barclay

Living Christian
Michie

Zanchettin (Ed.)
Catholic Bible Publishers
Jeremias

American Bible Society
Nestle & Aland (Eds.)
Siebeneck

Schereck & Leach
Perkins

Williams

Spong

Nineham

Landes

Flanagan

Keller

Clifford

Heidt

Senior (Ed.)

Saint Mary's Press
Wright

Brown

Guillet

Crossan

First
George W.
Paul

Joan
Marcus
Michaell D.

William

Donald M.

Leov.

Joachim

Eberhard, Erwin & Kurt
Robert T

Nancy & Maureen
Pheme

David M.

John Shelby

D.E.

George M.

Neal M.

Werner

Richard J.

William G.

Donald

N.T.
Raymond E.
Jacques

John Dominic

Date of pu
1987
1977
1998
1997
1986
1971
2007
1982
1997
1987
1971
1995
1983
1960
1986
1977
2004
1991
1963
1961
1960
1981
1995
1960
2005
2000
1999
1979
1972
1988
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Title

The Daily New Testament with Psalms & Proverbs

The Dead Sea Scrolls in English

The Death of the Messiah Volume 2

The Death of the Messiah Volume |

The Epistle to the Hebrews

The Epistles of Saints James, Jude, Peter

The Epistles to the Galatians & to the Romans
The Good Wine, Reading John from the Center
The Gospel & Epistles of John

The Gospel According to John XXIlII

The Gospel of Eternal Life, St. John

The Gospel of John, Daily Study, Vol 2

The Gospel of John, Daily Study, Vol.1

The Gospel of John, The Johannine Epistles
The Gospel of Luke

The Gospel of Mark. Daily Study

The Gospel of Matthew, Daily Study Vol. 1
The Gospel of Matthew, Daily Study Vol. 2
The Gospel of Saint Luke

The Gospel of Saint Mark

The Gospel of Saint Matthew

The GospelAccording to Mark

The Greek New Testament 3rd edi.

The How-To Book of the Bible

The Interpretation of the Fourth Gospel

The Jerome Biblical Commentary

The New Testament World

The New Testament, A Student's Introduction
The Oxford Companion to the Bible

The Oxford Companion to the Bible

Friday, March 01, 2013

call number

1.REL-BI-BS585
1.REL-BI-BS111
1.REL-BI-BS255

1.REL-BI-BS255

1.REL-BI-BS258-11

1.REL-BI-BS258-12

I.REL-BI-BS258-7
1.REL-BI-BS261
1.REL-BI-BS260
1.REL-BI-BS125
1.REL-BI-BS254
1.REL-BI-BS261

1.REL-BI-BS261

1.REL-BI-BS235-13

1.REL-BI-BS259
1.REL-BI-BS258
1.REL-BI-BS257
1.REL-BI-BS257
1.REL-BI-BS258-3
1.REL-BI-BS258-2
1.REL-BI-BS258-4
1.REL-BI-BS258
1.REL-BI-BS11
1.REL-BI-BS585
1.REL-BI-BS254
1.REL-BI-BS500
1.REL-BI-BS236
1.REL-BI-BS233
1.REL-BI-BS440

1.REL-BI-BS440

classification Group Number Last Name

Bible
Bible
Bible
Bible
Bible
Bible
Bible
Bible
Bible
Bible
Bible
Bible
Bible
Bible
Bible
Bible
Bible
Bible
Bible
Bible
Bible
Bible
Bible
Bible
Bible
Bible
Bible
Bible
Bible
Bible

| RELIGION
| RELIGION
| RELIGION
| RELIGION
| RELIGION
| RELIGION
| RELIGION
| RELIGION
| RELIGION
| RELIGION
| RELIGION
| RELIGION
| RELIGION
| RELIGION
| RELIGION
| RELIGION
| RELIGION
| RELIGION
| RELIGION
| RELIGION
| RELIGION
| RELIGION
| RELIGION
| RELIGION
| RELIGION
| RELIGION
| RELIGION
| RELIGION
| RELIGION
| RELIGION

Rosage

Vermes

Brown

Brown
McConnell
Maly

Ahern

Barnhart

Brown

Brown

Crossan

Barclay

Barclay

Brown

Barclay

Barclay

Barclay

Barclay
Stuhlmueller
Sloyan

Stanley

Van Linden
Alan et.al. (Eds)
Schultz

Dodd

Brown, Fitmye, & Murphy
Malina

Harris

Metzger & Coogan

Metzger & Coogan

First

David E.

G.

Raymond
Raymond
John F.
Eugene H.
Barnabas M.
Bruno
Raymond E,
Raymond
Dominic
William
William
Raymond E.
William
William
William
William
Carroll
Gerard S.
David M.
Philip

Kurt

Karl A.

C.H.
Raymond, Joseph, Roland
Bruce
Stephen L.
Bruce & Michael

Bruce & Michael D.

Date of pu
1987
1987
1994
1994
1960
1960
1960
1989
1988
1966
1967
1975
1975
1960
1975
1975
1975
1975
1960
1960
1960
1983
1965
2004
1968
1968
1981
1999
1993
1993
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Title

The Oxford Companion to the Bible

The Parables of Jesus

The Passion of Jesus

The Resurrection of the Son of God

The Resurrection, Matthew,Mark and Luke
The Riddle of Genesis

The Saint John's Bible The Psalms

The Saint John's Bible Gospel and Acts
The Saint John's Bible Prophets

The Sins of Scripture

The Story of the Bible

The Tent of Abraham

Themes of the Bible

To Each Its Own Meaning, Bible Criticisms
Understanding the Old Testament 4th ed.
Where Is That in the Bible?

Written That You May Believe
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call number
1.REL-BI-BS440
1.REL-BI-BS546
1.REL-BI-BS241
1.REL-BI-BS2398
1.REL-BI-BS254
1.REL-BI-BS111
1.REL-BI-BS191
1.REL-BI-BS191
1.REL-BI-BS191
1.REL-BI-BS511
1.REL-BI-BS546
1.REL-BI-BS580
1.REL-BI-BS585
1.REL-BI-BS511
1.REL-BI-BS119
1.REL-BI-BS585

1.REL-BI-BS241

classification Group Number Last Name

Bible | RELIGION Metzger & Coogan
Bible | RELIGION Lowery

Bible | RELIGION Groenings

Bible | RELIGION Wright

Bible | RELIGION Perrin

Bible | RELIGION Koch

Bible | RELIGION Jackson et.al.

Bible | RELIGION Jackson et.al.

Bible | RELIGION Jackson et.al

Bible | RELIGION Spong

Bible | RELIGION Bowie

Bible | RELIGION Chittister, Chishti, Waskow
Bible | RELIGION Guillet

Bible | RELIGION McKensie &Haynes
Bible | RELIGION Anderson

Bible | RELIGION Madrid

Bible | RELIGION Schneiders

First

Bruce & Michael
Daniel L.

James

N.T.

norman

Robert

Donald

Donald

Donald

John Shelby
Walter Russell
Joan, Murshid, Arthur

Jacques

Steven L. & Stephen, R.

Bernhard W.
Patrick

Sandra M.

Date of pu
1993
1987
1990
1992
1977
1968
2005
2005
2005
2006
1962
2006
1964
1992
1986
2991
1999
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